
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS GROUP C SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 3, 2009

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  109.6961

979 B. Coisy  109.8892

95 B. Lamay  1110.2323

905 T. Carroll  1110.2884

229 J. Loop  410.3125

38 K. Chisholm  410.3706

221 T. Lacey  410.4107

911 T. Bowers  710.4598

354 C. Johnson  410.4979

426 C. Barrett  810.54210

153 G. Crater  610.55011

321 C. Ward  610.73412

359 S. Rodriguez 

Godza

 511.14113

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  1224.8251

979 B. Coisy  1025.4002

911 T. Bowers  526.2433

38 K. Chisholm  1226.2444

905 T. Carroll  726.3925

95 B. Lamay  1126.6886

321 C. Ward  827.0047

221 T. Lacey  927.1638

354 C. Johnson  1027.2029

153 G. Crater  627.55910

426 C. Barrett  427.63911

229 J. Loop  827.69412

359 S. Rodriguez 

Godza

 929.03913

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  427.2291

979 B. Coisy  828.5212

911 T. Bowers  528.6183

38 K. Chisholm  829.0754

221 T. Lacey  829.2615

354 C. Johnson  1029.8476

95 B. Lamay  529.8727

905 T. Carroll  629.9938

321 C. Ward  830.0219

153 G. Crater  630.70510

229 J. Loop  830.81111

426 C. Barrett  1031.55512

359 S. Rodriguez 

Godza

 635.01213
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